
PHS Jazz Concert
7:30pm Monday April 1, Devour 

  

Horizon Talent Show
6pm Friday April 19, Riverview Auditorium

  

Fairview Spring Concerts
K-2 at 6pm / grades 3-4 at 7pm  

Monday April 22, PHS Auditorium

  

Parkview Spring Concerts
K-2 at 6pm / grades 3-4 at 7pm  

Tuesday April 23, PHS Auditorium

  

 Horizon Spring Concerts
K-2 at 6pm / grades 3-4 at 7pm  

Thursday April 25, PHS Auditorium

You are cordially invited
Plymouth School District

Spring Performances

Admission is free unless otherwise noted. 

PHS Comedy Team Performance
7pm Friday May 3, PHS Amphitheatre 

  
5th-Grade Music Concert

6:30pm Tuesday May 7, Riverview Auditorium 
  

6th- & 7th-Grade Band Concert
6:30pm Thursday May 9, Riverview Auditorium

  
PHS Band Concert

7:30pm Monday May 13, PHS Auditorium 
  

8th-Grade Band & Choir Concert
6:30pm Tuesday May 14, Riverview Auditorium 

  
6th- & 7th-Grade Choir Concert

6:30pm Thursday May 16, Riverview Auditorium
  

PHS Acoustic Show
6pm Friday May 17, PHS Amphitheatre 

  
PHS Cabaret

7:30pm Friday May 17, PHS Auditorium 
  

Jazz in the Park
7pm Wednesday May 22, Plymouth City Park

Admission is free unless otherwise noted. 


